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24030 I
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SCOTT KRIEBEL
JAN JURBALA
HUNTERCREST FARM
VALLEY STREAM FARM
SHOLTZ BROS

RENEE KEHN
A & B DAIRY FARM
R DEETER FARM

CURTIS + ANN DAY
PAUL M SNYDER
BRYMESSER FARMS
JEMI HOLSTEINS
J PAUL STRUCK
NEALAND FARMS
HARRY E THOMPSON
HIDDEN VALLEY FARM
H THOMAS SHEAFFER
ROY E SNORE
STOVER FARMS

CRISSINGER DAIRY FRM
PLEASANT HILL FARMS
CATALPA FARMS
STANLEY R LONG
308 KESSLER
STONEf LAWN FARMS
3ELMAE+ SUSAN WEAVER
ALWINE FARMS
uEHMANSTEAD FARMS
CHRISTIAN K KING

PAUL SWANSON

WOODS DAIRY
PAUL AND MATT SENITA
WILLIAM*- BRYAN LOPER
WALTER BEM
RALPH GILKINSON
WARD FARMS
GEORGE C HEINTZ
MARK VOGEL
GREENE SUMMIT FARM

ORR FARMS
R BROWN STONEE-RIDGE
DIAMOND FARMS
ALLEN HILL DAIRY
ROBERT JACKSON
JACKSON FARMS

RV * SV HOLLENSHEAD
NOLAN DRUIST
STEPHEN J MELLOH jt
DALE WADEL
MARCUS&CHESTERHARTIN
MARK & ALAN MEYERS
H+S FRECHEILL FARMS
BEIDEL BROTHERS
ROBERT E HARWOOD
MIKE KINGERT
BEN A
PAU/GLO DAIRY
KEENERS DAIRY
ROGER A NEGLEY
STONE FARM

23287
23807
2253 C
23454
22779
FULTON
22993
22128
21492

PIGEON CCVE FAPM
KIN CL’ farm
DU VALLEY FARMS
FISCHERSIDLINGHILLFM
J DALE FISCHER
SWOPEDALE FAPM : ii4i

HUNTINGDON
ICCUST LANE FARM ?

PARRY +RCBIK BARNETT
ED 1 SHARON PARSONS
GEAPY E SHADE 4 SONS
EEHKER FARMS
CARL i CAROL BARNETT
GIBEONEY FARMS
TIMOTHY P FEACKEY
GENE HUSSER
DEAN E VARNEP
MARK i -ERMA EYLER
ED + NANCY QUIGLEY
SAKGRBY FARMS if
GERALD & BERN MCMATH
HIKE4HICHELEHANBAKER

2t485
25343
22971
23191
23241
23104
23159
22525
22C35
22753
22188
23208
22347
21189
20278
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122 4
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138,9
54 9
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136 7
111.3
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245 4
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66, C

160 7
113 6
137 8
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111 1

150 5
144 3
65 8
76 8

108 1
50 3

165 S
b 9 3
' A *04 L

95 Q

21244
214' 4

DHIA Herds By County For
PLEASANT VIEW FARM
DALE i RODNEY BLOOM
BLOSSOM HOLLOW FARM
NEAL DAIRY FARM
JEWART DAIRY
LARRY H MARSHALL
JIM & BILL COMPTON
JERRY NESBIT

INDIAN!A
147.4 24907 1171
175.0 24470 1257
35.4 23541 1122
96.1 21689 810
113.0 21993 825
24.2 22728 1081
56.6 21447 825
117.2 20790 760

JEFFERSON
56.3 26208 980
40.3 23487 1009
47.3 23009 841
55.4 21884 791
15 6 21601 819
53.1 21019 750
80.7 21915 812

JUNIATA
45.8 27691 969
,12 5 26525 975
85.9 24713 919
70.9 23684 881
80.1 23715 774
95.4 23240 813
57.0 22888 811
64 4 21704 768
87 1 21279 791
6C 1 20941 111
53 2 20949 809
64.2 21451

LACKAWANNA
39 1 23164

3.5
3.5
3.7

845
829
723

3.2
3.1
3.0

LONDONDALE FARM
HIGHLAND H FARMS
WAY-WIN VALLEY FARM
DONALD DIXON
DAN KELLER
PINE VALLEY FARM
MITCHELLS DAIRY FARM

GLEN + TRACEY HENRY
MYRON+MARY GERMAN
DARYLRDEL BRUBAKER
MARCUS J ZOOK
BARRY E+BARB A LUCAS
MELVIN H MARTIN
SAM S YODEF
RAYMOND E KAUFFMAN
DONALD EVERITT SON
RONALD HUMMAH
RUSSELL ADAHIRE JR
B, C + B, BRUBAKER

REBECCA DARLING
PAUL+MAPK DARLING
JOHN FROM

ANDREW & GEO YEDINAK

22207
21884

MAR-VIL ADRES FH I
STAR ROCK FARMS
LESTER NEWSWANGER
EDWIN S BURKHOLDER
TROUT SPRING FARM
NORMAN L HERSHEY
JACOB A PETERSHEIH it
LOG HOUSE FARM
NELSON R HABECKER
PAUL H ROHRER & SONS
MEGA-STAR HOLSTEINS
DAVID E KING
RAYMOND H GOOD

BRUCE MCCONNELL
PAUL LAWRENCE
B TIMOTHY STURGEON
WILSONS DAIRY FARM

KARL & DANIEL BRANDT
SCOTT AND KAREN NOLT
JIHANDOT HOLSTEINS
DAVID+CHRIS WILLIAMS
LITTLE HILL FARM
GARY LENTZ
RUFUS H MARTIN
KEN-JODA FARM
CURVIN+DAWN GOOD
LITTLE-HILL FARM
MOSES 0 MARTIN
JOHN + SHARON KLINE
MILE EE FARM
TWIN-MAPLE FARM

PAUL STOSS JR
HILLSIDE FARMS INC
FLOYDicGARY RINEHIMER
ED3EL+SCOT RINEHIMER

STEVEN C& SUSAN NEFF
QUEN-VIEW FARMS
MARVIN L WALTS
RON + LORI HEMBURY
LOST BROOK FARM
MICHAEL & LARRY FRY
FOGLEMAN FARM
BOSCH FARMS

ROBERT ERIC OLSON
EDWIN C OLSON
TON & HAZEL GANDER
CANON DAIRY
PAULA DELL HCLSTEINS

21959
LANCASTER
26835 913
26433 875
25016 936
24087 734
24062 932
23807 874
24031 861
23591 832
23863 824
23617 884
21836 758
21530 833
21543 738
LAWRENCE
22976 865
24259 859
21122 782
21347 746
LEBANON
31555 1197
32331 1033
28828 944
28429 929
28431 980
27695 946
26752 906
26468 934
26053 899
24167 976
26421 866
25258 916
27449 876
26870 857
LUZERNE
24182 856
21983 734
22974 820
21834 809
LfCOMING
22675 826
■24040 810
22881 816
22146 851
22073 835
22317 801
21460 807
22051 764
MCKEAN
MERGER
27251 916
27467 922
26150 953
24301 915
24529 815

(Turn to Page B 21)

915
960
880

3 i

3.6
3.6
3 3

3 5
4 0
3 6
3 6

3 0
3.2
3 1

3 2
3 2
3 2

54.0
49.2
57.0

39.2
58 0
88.6
52,5

65 8
72.4
62.1
67.4

35 0
32 3
90.9
87,0
38 8

875
841
775
846


